
Olympic Aquatic Centre
Ολ. Κέντρο Υγρού Στίβου
Centre Olympique Aquatique

THU 19 FEB 2004
14:15

Diving
Καταδύσεις  / Plongeon

Women’s 10m Platform
10 µ. Πλατφόρµας Γυναικών  / Haut-vol 10 m - Femmes

Semifinals
Ηµιτελικός  / Demi-finales

14th FINA Diving World Cup

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Rank Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 TOURKY Loudy AUS 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 36.96 10 399.00 1

403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.57.58.58.5 49.80 2 448.80 1

301B 1.9 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.59.09.5 51.30 1 500.10 1

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 40.80 14 540.90 1

2 HEYMANS Emilie CAN 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.57.07.57.5 34.08 14 378.99 3 20.01

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.06.57.57.5 45.00 8 423.99 3 24.81

301B 1.9 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.09.08.08.5 49.02 2 473.01 2 27.09

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 45.99 5 519.00 2 21.90

3 LAO Lishi CHN 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.0 37.44 8 379.32 2 19.68

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 46.20 6 425.52 2 23.28

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.07.06.56.0 37.62 16 463.14 3 36.96

5331D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 44.73 9 507.87 3 33.03

4 RICHTER Anja AUT 103C 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 35.10 13 360.99 5 38.01

403B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.09.0 51.60 1 412.59 4 36.21

301A 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 47.40 4 459.99 4 40.11

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.58.5 45.36 6 505.35 4 35.55

5 LUNA Jashia MEX 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.06.58.58.0 38.40 6 361.89 4 37.11

403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.56.57.56.5 42.00 14 403.89 5 44.91

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 40.47 12 444.36 5 55.74

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.57.07.08.0 42.00 11 486.36 5 54.54

6 ZHUPINA Olena UKR 5231D 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 49.20 1 353.19 6 45.81

403B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 47.40 4 400.59 6 48.21

103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.57.58.0 38.40 15 438.99 6 61.11

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.57.07.58.0 43.32 10 482.31 6 58.59
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7 WILKINSON Laura USA 103B 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.08.58.58.5 40.32 3 338.97 8 60.03

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 45.60 7 384.57 7 64.23

5231D 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.09.08.08.0 48.00 3 432.57 7 67.53

301B 1.9 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.08.58.09.0 49.59 3 482.16 7 58.74

8 GAMM Annett GER 103C 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.09.0 37.35 9 334.08 10 64.92

403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.08.58.08.0 49.20 3 383.28 8 65.52

301A 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 40.20 13 423.48 10 76.62

5331D 2.1 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.58.08.57.5 51.66 1 475.14 8 65.76

9 LEONG Mun Yee MAS 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.08.07.57.0 36.48 12 331.89 13 67.11

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 45.00 8 376.89 11 71.91

301B 1.9 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.58.08.58.0 47.31 6 424.20 9 75.90

5331D 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 50.40 2 474.60 9 66.30

10 STEUER Christin GER 103B 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.07.5 39.36 5 337.68 9 61.32

612B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.57.5 44.46 11 382.14 9 66.66

5331D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.57.0 43.47 7 425.61 8 74.49

403B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 42.00 11 467.61 10 73.29

11 MIYAZAKI Takiri JPN 103B 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.57.58.58.5 39.84 4 333.06 12 65.94

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 43.80 13 376.86 12 71.94

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 42.75 10 419.61 12 80.49

5132D 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.5 45.36 6 464.97 11 75.93

12 XU Mian CHN 103B 1.6 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.07.58.08.5 37.92 7 327.60 14 71.40

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 45.00 8 372.60 14 76.20

301B 1.9 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.57.0 41.61 11 414.21 13 85.89

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 48.51 4 462.72 12 78.18
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13 PAPPA Eftychia GRE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 32.16 17 340.74 7 58.26

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 39.60 16 380.34 10 68.46

612B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 39.90 14 420.24 11 79.86

5331D 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.56.04.55.5 34.65 17 454.89 13 86.01

14 VELOSO Juliana BRA 103B 1.6 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.56.57.06.5 33.12 16 326.31 15 72.69

403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.07.58.08.0 46.80 5 373.11 13 75.69

612B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.05.57.07.0 35.34 18 408.45 16 91.65

5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 45.36 6 453.81 14 87.09

15 JON Hyon Ju PRK 403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.57.57.58.0 44.40 2 334.02 11 64.98

103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.58.07.07.0 35.04 18 369.06 15 79.74

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 42.84 9 411.90 15 88.20

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 41.04 13 452.94 15 87.96

16 MAROCCHI Valentina ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.57.08.08.0 36.96 10 322.32 16 76.68

612B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 43.89 12 366.21 16 82.59

403B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 47.40 4 413.61 14 86.49

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 38.40 16 452.01 16 88.89

17 FEBVAY Claire FRA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 33.60 15 315.42 17 83.58

403B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.06.56.07.0 41.40 15 356.82 17 91.98

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 43.32 8 400.14 17 99.96

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 38.43 15 438.57 17 102.33

18 MENA PENA Yaima Rosario CUB 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 28.80 18 312.81 18 86.19

403B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.07.07.06.5 37.80 17 350.61 18 98.19

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 36.48 17 387.09 18 113.01

612B 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.05.54.0 25.65 18 412.74 18 128.16

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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